
Technical information 

-Photo-electric timing will be used for all track events.
-Some events may be combined however results will be  

separated 

All athletes must be a members of ANB or another Branch 
of Athletics Canada to be allowed to compete at these 
Championships

Registration:  
Registration is to be done online via:  
www.anb.ca/2017Champs   No later than June 13.  
No late entries will be accepted

Fees: 
$15.00 for first event, 

  $10.00  for each aditional events

Please note that that Provincial Championships for the Pole 
Vault, SteepleChase and 5000m will take place during the 
Performance meet on July 8-9  in Moncton

Information about Club Championships

1st-9 points 2nd-7 points 3rd-6 points 4th-5 points 5th- 4 
points 6th-3 points 7th- 2 points 8th-1 point

Only clubs registered with Athletics NB are eligible for club 
points.  Only 2 athletes per event/per categories can score 
points for their team.  A banner will be presented to the club 
having scored the most points. This team will be named 2017 
Provincial Club Champion. 

Information technique
- Le chronométrage électronique sera utilisé pour tous  

les évènements de piste.

-Certaines épreuves seront combiné cependant les  
résultats seront remplacer 

Tous les athlètes doivent être membre  ANB ou une 
autre branche d’Athlétisme Canada afin de participer

Inscription : 
L’inscription se fera en ligne :   
www.anb.ca/2017Champs Avant le 13 juin.  
Aucune inscription après cette date ne sera acceptée.

Frais : 
15$ pour première épreuve, 

10$ pour chaque épreuve suplémentaire

SVP noter que que les championnats provinciaux pour le 
saut à la perche, Steeplechase et 5000m aura lieu lors de la 
compétition Performance le  8 et 9  juillet à Moncton

Information pour championnats de club 

1-9 points 2-7 points 3-6 points 4e-5 points  5e- 4 points 
6e-3 points 7e- 2 points 8e-1 point

Seuls les clubs affiliés avec Athlétisme Nouveau Brunswick 
sont éligibles au pointage par club. Seulement 2 athlètes par 
épreuves/par catégorie/par sexe peuvent marquer des points 
pour leur équipe.  Une bannière sera remise  au club ayant 
amassé le plus de points. Cette équipe sera nommée Champi-
on Provinciale d’athlétisme 2017

Location/ Lieu: Shawn Graham Track Rexton, NB / Piste Shawn Graham Rexton N.-B
Sanctioned and hosted by / Sanctionné et organisé par : Athletics NB

Meet director / Directeur de rencontre : Gabriel LeBlanc, anb@anb.ca (506) 229-3745

2017  
NB Outdoor 

Championship

Championnat  
Extérieur du N.-B. 
2017

Rexton 
June 17/le 17 juin



Time/
Heure

Event/ 
Épreuves Info Age Class / Groupe d’âge

13:00 2000m Finals/Finale MM MF

13:30 3000m Finals/Finale YF JF SF VF YM JM SM VM

14:00 400m H Finals/Finale YF JF SF VF YM JM SM VM

14:20 200m H Finals/Finale BF BM MF MM

14:30 100m Heats / Vagues MF YF JF SF VF MM YM JM SM VM

14:50 80m Finals/Finale BF MF

15:10 800m Finals/Finale BF MF YF JF SF VF BM MM YM JM SM VM

15:30 100m Finals/Finale MF YF JF SF VF MM YM JM SM VM

Break/ Pause

16:15 110mH Finals/Finale YM JM SM

16:20 100mH Finals/Finale MM SF JF YF

16:30 80mH Finals/Finale BM MF BF

16:45 200m Finals/Finale MF YF JF SF VF MM YM JM SM VM

16:55 150m Finals/Finale BF BM

17:10 1500m Finals/Finale YF JF SF VF  YM JM SM VM

17:20 1200m Finals/Finale BF MF BM MM

17:35 300m Finals/Finale MF MM

17:45 400m Finals/Finale YF JF SF VF  YM JM SM VM

Time/ 
Heure

Long Jump/ 
Saut en longueur

Triple Jump/ 
Triple Saut

High Jump/ 
Saut en hauteur

13:00 BM, MM

13:30 YM, JM, SM, VM(45-)

14:15 YF, JF, SF, VF BM, MM, MF, YF, JF, SF

15:45 YM, JM, SM, VM BF, VF, VM(46+)

16:30 BF, MF

17h30 ALL/TOUS

Time/ 
Heure

Shot Put/ 
Lancer du poids

Discus/ 
Lancer du disque

Hammer Throw/ 
Lancer du marteau

Javelin/ 
Javelot

12:30 ALL/TOUS BF MF

13:30 BF MF BM MM YM YF JF SF VF

14:45 JM SM VM YF JF SF VF BM MM YM

15:30 BM MM YM BF MF JM SM VM

16h45 YF JF SF VF JM SM VM

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS / HORAIRE PRÉLIMINAIRE DES ÉPREUVES
(Subject to change based on entries) Final Schedule available June 14th 2017
(Sujet à des modifications) L’horaire complet sera disponible le 14 juin 2017 

TRACK / PISTE

JUMPS / SAUTS

THROWS / LANCERS



Bantam/
Benjamin

Midget/  
Cadet

Youth/  
Jeunesse Junior Senior Master/

Maîtres Para 

80m       

100m       

150m       

200m       

300m       

400m       

800m       

1200m        

1500m       

2000m       

3000m       

80m H   F     

100m H   M  F  F  F  

110m H    M  M  M  M 

200m H       

400m H       

Long  Jump
S. Longueur        

High Jump
S. Hauteur       

Triple Jump/ 
Triple Saut       

Shot put
Lancer du poids  3kg  F-3kg 

M-4kg
 F-3kg 
M-5kg

 F-4kg 
M-6kg

 F-3kg 
M-7.26kg * *

Discus/Disque  750g  1kg
 F-1kg 
M-1.5kg

 F-1kg 
M-1.75kg

 F-1kg 
M-2.00kg

* *

Javelin/Javelot  400g
 F-500g 
M-600g

 F-500g 
M-700g

 F-600g 
M-800g

 F-600g 
M-800g * *

Hammer/ 
Marteau  3kg  F-3kg 

M-4kg
 F-3kg 
M-5kg

 F-4kg 
M-6kg

 F-3kg 
M-7.26kg * 

EVENTS AND SPECIFICATIONS /  
ÉPREUVES ET LES SPÉCIFICATIONS

* Masters hurdles and throws events will follow CMAA specs where possible. Para throws will follow IPC specs./
Les épreuves pour les vétérans vont suivi les spécifications du CMAA ou possible.  Les lancers para suivrons les spécification IPC

2017 Age Class Abbreviation Classe d’âge pour 2017

Bantam - Born 2004 or 2005 (12/13 yr) BF - BM Benjamin- Né 2004 ou 2005 (12/13

Midget - Born 2002 or 2003 (14/15 yrs) MF - MM Cadet - Né 2002 ou 2003 (14/15)

Youth - Born 2000 or 2001 (16/17 yrs YF - YM Jeunesse - Né 2000 ou 2001 (16/17)

Junior - Born 1998 or 1999 (18/19 yrs) JF - JM Junior – Né 1998 ou 1999 (18/19)

Senior - Born 1997 or earlier (20+ yrs) SF - SM Sénior – Né 1997 ou après (20-34)

Master - Born 1982 or earlier (35+ yrs) VF - VF Vétérant – Né 1982 or après (35+)


